Frozen Rope

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
20-Jun-2024 11:51 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Champion

NicksDynasty

LL Dynasty Resale Points

Light That Baby Up

Winning Ugly

Lopez Dispensers 8

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Valleycats

Champion

NicksDynasty

LL Dynasty Resale Points

Light That Baby Up

Winning Ugly

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Almighty

Valleycats

Champion

NicksDynasty

LL Dynasty Resale Points

Light That Baby Up

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Delivery Boys

Almighty

Valleycats

Champion

NicksDynasty

LL Dynasty Resale Points

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Dirty Bunts

Delivery Boys

Almighty

Valleycats

Champion

NicksDynasty

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
South Side Hitmen

Dirty Bunts

Delivery Boys

Almighty

Valleycats

Champion

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Lopez Dispensers 8

South Side Hitmen

Dirty Bunts

Delivery Boys

Almighty

Valleycats

438.5
408.0
410.5
403.5
377.5
514.5

327.0
283.5
265.5
240.0
288.5
274.0

240.5
280.5
203.5
238.5
291.5
325.5

333.0
262.0
249.0
239.0
273.0
227.5

227.0
258.5
262.0
278.5
197.5
343.5

239.0
307.5
313.0
263.5
294.0
203.0

269.5
238.0
248.5
309.0
2175
318.0

Vs High Cheese Whizzers
Vs Valleycats

Vs Almighty

Vs Delivery Boys

VS Dirty Bunts

Vs South Side Hitmen

Vs High Cheese Whizzers
Vs Almighty

VS Delivery Boys

Vs Dirty Bunts

S South Side Hitmen

VS Lopez Dispensers 8
Vs High Cheese Whizzers
Vs Delivery Boys

VS Dirty Bunts

Vs South Side Hitmen

VS Lopez Dispensers 8
Vs Winning Ugly

Vs High Cheese Whizzers
Vs Dirty Bunts

S South Side Hitmen

VS Lopez Dispensers 8
Vs Winning Ugly

Vs Light That Baby Up

Vs High Cheese Whizzers
Vs South Side Hitmen

VS Lopez Dispensers 8
Vs Winning Ugly

VS Light That Baby Up

Vs LL Dynasty Resale Points
Vs High Cheese Whizzers
VS Lopez Dispensers 8
Vs Winning Ugly

Vs Light That Baby Up

VS LL Dynasty Resale Points
Vs NicksDynasty

Vs High Cheese Whizzers
Vs Winning Ugly

VS Light That Baby Up

Vs LL Dynasty Resale Points
VS NicksDynasty

Vs Champion
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434.5
504.5
4315
430.5
480.5
389.0

299.5
277.5
267.0
229.5
208.0
257.5

208.5
355.5
279.0
241.0
233.0
302.5

252.0
365.0
257.0
284.5
197.0
307.5

307.5
239.0
199.0
268.0
266.5
188.0

153.5
250.0
285.0
257.0
3125
3215

189.5
305.5
252.0
275.5
220.5
256.0
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RealTime Fantasy Sports
Frozen Rope 2024 Schedule

20-Jun-2024 11:51 PM ET

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9

Winning Ugly 285.0 Vs High Cheese Whizzers 305.5
Lopez Dispensers 8 279.5 Vs Light That Baby Up 322.0
South Side Hitmen 301.0 Vs LL Dynasty Resale Points 173.0
Dirty Bunts 376.5 Vs NicksDynasty 170.5
Delivery Boys 3415 VS Champion 302.0
Almighty 300.0 Vs Valleycats 2135

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10

Light That Baby Up 260.5 VS High Cheese Whizzers 233.0
Winning Ugly 275.5 Vs LL Dynasty Resale Points 2495
Lopez Dispensers 8 291.0 Vs NicksDynasty 293.0
South Side Hitmen 2215 Vs Champion 261.5
Dirty Bunts 211.0 Vs Valleycats 328.0
Delivery Boys 256.5 Vs Almighty 264.5

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11

LL Dynasty Resale Points 269.0 Vs High Cheese Whizzers 198.0
Light That Baby Up 3735 Vs NicksDynasty 296.5
Winning Ugly 287.5 VS Champion 241.0
Lopez Dispensers 8 276.0 Vs Valleycats 275.5
South Side Hitmen 296.0 Vs Almighty 210.5
Dirty Bunts 248.0 Vs Delivery Boys 2255

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12

NicksDynasty 276.5 VS High Cheese Whizzers 299.0
LL Dynasty Resale Points 182.0 Vs Champion 240.5
Light That Baby Up 290.5 Vs Valleycats 302.5
Winning Ugly 225.0 Vs Almighty 303.5
Lopez Dispensers 8 243.5 Vs Delivery Boys 314.0
South Side Hitmen 234.0 Vs Dirty Bunts 344.0

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13

Champion VS High Cheese Whizzers
NicksDynasty Vs Valleycats

LL Dynasty Resale Points VS Almighty

Light That Baby Up Vs Delivery Boys

Winning Ugly VS Dirty Bunts

Lopez Dispensers 8 Vs South Side Hitmen

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14

Valleycats Vs High Cheese Whizzers
Champion Vs Almighty
NicksDynasty VS Delivery Boys

LL Dynasty Resale Points Vs Dirty Bunts

Light That Baby Up Vs South Side Hitmen
Winning Ugly Vs Lopez Dispensers 8

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15

Almighty VS High Cheese Whizzers
Valleycats Vs Delivery Boys
Champion VS Dirty Bunts
NicksDynasty Vs South Side Hitmen

LL Dynasty Resale Points Vs Lopez Dispensers 8
Light That Baby Up Vs Winning Ugly
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Frozen Rope

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
20-Jun-2024 11:51 PM ET

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
Delivery Boys

Almighty

Valleycats

Champion

NicksDynasty

LL Dynasty Resale Points

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
Dirty Bunts

Delivery Boys

Almighty

Valleycats

Champion

NicksDynasty

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
South Side Hitmen

Dirty Bunts

Delivery Boys

Almighty

Valleycats

Champion

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Lopez Dispensers 8

South Side Hitmen

Dirty Bunts

Delivery Boys

Almighty

Valleycats

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
Winning Ugly

Lopez Dispensers 8

South Side Hitmen

Dirty Bunts

Delivery Boys

Almighty

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
Light That Baby Up

Winning Ugly

Lopez Dispensers 8

South Side Hitmen

Dirty Bunts

Delivery Boys

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
LL Dynasty Resale Points

Light That Baby Up

Winning Ugly

Lopez Dispensers 8

South Side Hitmen

Dirty Bunts

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
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High Cheese Whizzers
Dirty Bunts

South Side Hitmen
Lopez Dispensers 8
Winning Ugly

Light That Baby Up

High Cheese Whizzers
South Side Hitmen

Lopez Dispensers 8
Winning Ugly

Light That Baby Up

LL Dynasty Resale Points

High Cheese Whizzers
Lopez Dispensers 8
Winning Ugly

Light That Baby Up

LL Dynasty Resale Points
NicksDynasty

High Cheese Whizzers
Winning Ugly

Light That Baby Up

LL Dynasty Resale Points
NicksDynasty

Champion

High Cheese Whizzers
Light That Baby Up

LL Dynasty Resale Points
NicksDynasty

Champion

Valleycats

High Cheese Whizzers
LL Dynasty Resale Points
NicksDynasty

Champion

Valleycats

Almighty

High Cheese Whizzers
NicksDynasty
Champion

Valleycats

Almighty

Delivery Boys
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Frozen Rope

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
20-Jun-2024 11:51 PM ET

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

Almighty

Champion

Delivery Boys

Dirty Bunts

High Cheese Whizzers
Light That Baby Up

LL Dynasty Resale Points
Lopez Dispensers 8
NicksDynasty

South Side Hitmen
Valleycats

Winning Ugly

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

Almighty

Champion

Delivery Boys

Dirty Bunts

High Cheese Whizzers
Light That Baby Up

LL Dynasty Resale Points
Lopez Dispensers 8
NicksDynasty

South Side Hitmen
Valleycats

Winning Ugly

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

Almighty

Champion

Delivery Boys

Dirty Bunts

High Cheese Whizzers
Light That Baby Up

LL Dynasty Resale Points
Lopez Dispensers 8
NicksDynasty

South Side Hitmen
Valleycats

Winning Ugly

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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