

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2				
Champion	438.5	VS	High Cheese Whizzers	434.5
NicksDynasty	408.0	VS	Valleycats	504.5
LL Dynasty Resale Points	410.5	VS	Almighty	431.5
Light That Baby Up	403.5	VS	Delivery Boys	430.5
Winning Ugly	377.5	VS	Dirty Bunts	480.5
Lopez Dispensers 8	514.5	VS	South Side Hitmen	389.0
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
Valleycats	327.0	VS	High Cheese Whizzers	299.5
Champion	283.5	VS	Almighty	277.5
NicksDynasty	265.5	VS	Delivery Boys	267.0 229.5
LL Dynasty Resale Points	240.0	VS	Dirty Bunts	
Light That Baby Up	288.5	VS	South Side Hitmen	208.0
Winning Ugly	274.0	vs	Lopez Dispensers 8	257.5
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Almighty	240.5	VS	High Cheese Whizzers	208.5
Valleycats	280.5	VS	Delivery Boys	355.5
Champion	203.5	VS	Dirty Bunts	279.0
NicksDynasty	238.5	V3 VS	South Side Hitmen	241.0
LL Dynasty Resale Points	291.5	VS VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	233.0
Light That Baby Up	325.5	VS VS	Winning Ugly	302.5
Light mat baby op	525.5	v3	Winning Ogly	302.3
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Delivery Boys	333.0	VS	High Cheese Whizzers	252.0
Almighty	262.0	VS	Dirty Bunts	365.0
Valleycats	249.0	VS	South Side Hitmen	257.0
Champion	239.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	284.5
NicksDynasty	273.0	VS	Winning Ugly	197.0
LL Dynasty Resale Points	227.5	VS	Light That Baby Up	307.5
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
Dirty Bunts	227.0	VS	High Cheese Whizzers	307.5
Delivery Boys	258.5	VS	South Side Hitmen	239.0
Almighty	262.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	199.0
Valleycats	278.5	VS	Winning Ugly	268.0
Champion	197.5	VS	Light That Baby Up	266.5
NicksDynasty	343.5	VS	LL Dynasty Resale Points	188.0
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
South Side Hitmen	239.0	VS	High Cheese Whizzers	153.5
Dirty Bunts	307.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8	250.0
Delivery Boys	313.0	VS	Winning Ugly	285.0
Almighty	263.5	VS	Light That Baby Up	257.0
Valleycats	294.0	VS	LL Dynasty Resale Points	312.5
Champion	203.0	VS	NicksDynasty	321.5
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Lopez Dispensers 8	269.5	VS	High Cheese Whizzers	189.5
South Side Hitmen	238.0	VS	Winning Ugly	305.5
Dirty Bunts	248.5	VS	Light That Baby Up	252.0
Delivery Boys	309.0	VS	LL Dynasty Resale Points	275.5
Almighty	217.5	VS	NicksDynasty	220.5
Valleycats	318.0	VS	Champion	256.0



Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9					
Winning Ugly	285.0	VS	High Cheese Whizzers	305.5	
Lopez Dispensers 8	279.5	VS	Light That Baby Up	322.0	
South Side Hitmen	301.0	VS	LL Dynasty Resale Points	173.0	
Dirty Bunts	376.5	VS	NicksDynasty	170.5	
Delivery Boys	341.5	VS	Champion	302.0	
Almighty	300.0	VS	Valleycats	213.5	
Annighty	500.0	۷3	valleyeats	210.0	
Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10					
Light That Baby Up	260.5	VS	High Cheese Whizzers	233.0	
Winning Ugly	275.5	VS	LL Dynasty Resale Points	249.5	
Lopez Dispensers 8	291.0	VS	NicksDynasty	293.0	
South Side Hitmen	221.5	VS	Champion	261.5	
Dirty Bunts	211.0	VS	Valleycats	328.0	
Delivery Boys	256.5	VS	Almighty	264.5	
Forstoon Wools 44 MI D Wools 44					
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11 LL Dynasty Resale Points	269.0	vs	High Cheese Whizzers	198.0	
			-		
Light That Baby Up	373.5	VS	NicksDynasty	296.5	
Winning Ugly	287.5	VS	Champion	241.0	
Lopez Dispensers 8	276.0	VS	Valleycats	275.5	
South Side Hitmen	296.0	VS	Almighty	210.5	
Dirty Bunts	248.0	VS	Delivery Boys	225.5	
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12					
NicksDynasty	276.5	VS	High Cheese Whizzers	299.0	
LL Dynasty Resale Points	182.0	VS	Champion	240.5	
Light That Baby Up	290.5	VS	Valleycats	302.5	
Winning Ugly	225.0	VS	Almighty	303.5	
Lopez Dispensers 8	243.5	VS	Delivery Boys	314.0	
South Side Hitmen	234.0	VS	Dirty Bunts	344.0	
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13					
Champion		VC	High Cheese Whizzers		
-		VS			
NicksDynasty vs			Valleycats		
LL Dynasty Resale Points		VS	Almighty Delivery Bave		
		VS	Delivery Boys		
			Dirty Bunts		
Lopez Dispensers 8		VS	South Side Hitmen		
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14					
Valleycats		VS	High Cheese Whizzers		
Champion		VS	Almighty		
NicksDynasty		VS	Delivery Boys		
LL Dynasty Resale Points		VS	Dirty Bunts		
Light That Baby Up		VS	South Side Hitmen		
Winning Ugly		VS	Lopez Dispensers 8		
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15					
Almighty		VS	High Cheese Whizzers		
Valleycats		VS VS	Delivery Boys		
Champion		VS	Dirty Bunts		
NicksDynasty		VS VS	South Side Hitmen		
LL Dynasty Resale Points		vs VS	Lopez Dispensers 8		
Light That Baby Up		vs VS	Winning Ugly		
Light mat baby op		və	winning Ogly		



Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17		
Delivery Boys	VS	High Cheese Whizzers
Almighty	VS	Dirty Bunts
Valleycats	vs	South Side Hitmen
Champion	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8
NicksDynasty	VS	Winning Ugly
LL Dynasty Resale Points	vs	Light That Baby Up
	¥5	Light that Daby Op
Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18		
Dirty Bunts	VS	High Cheese Whizzers
Delivery Boys	VS	South Side Hitmen
Almighty	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8
Valleycats	VS	Winning Ugly
Champion	VS	Light That Baby Up
NicksDynasty	VS	LL Dynasty Resale Points
Forstoon Work 10 MLP Work 10		
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19 South Side Hitmen		Lligh Chasses Whitzers
	VS	High Cheese Whizzers
Dirty Bunts	VS	Lopez Dispensers 8
Delivery Boys	VS	Winning Ugly
Almighty	VS	Light That Baby Up
Valleycats	VS	LL Dynasty Resale Points
Champion	VS	NicksDynasty
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20		
Lopez Dispensers 8	VS	High Cheese Whizzers
South Side Hitmen	VS	Winning Ugly
Dirty Bunts	VS	Light That Baby Up
Delivery Boys	vs	LL Dynasty Resale Points
Almighty	vs	NicksDynasty
Valleycats	VS	Champion
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21		
Winning Ugly	VS	High Cheese Whizzers
Lopez Dispensers 8	VS	Light That Baby Up
South Side Hitmen	VS	LL Dynasty Resale Points
Dirty Bunts	VS	NicksDynasty
Delivery Boys	VS	Champion
Almighty	VS	Valleycats
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22		
Light That Baby Up	VS	High Cheese Whizzers
Winning Ugly	VS VS	LL Dynasty Resale Points
Lopez Dispensers 8		
South Side Hitmen	VS	NicksDynasty
	VS	Champion
Dirty Bunts	VS	Valleycats
Delivery Boys	VS	Almighty
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23		
LL Dynasty Resale Points	VS	High Cheese Whizzers
Light That Baby Up	VS	NicksDynasty
Winning Ugly	VS	Champion
Lopez Dispensers 8	VS	Valleycats
South Side Hitmen	VS	Almighty
Dirty Bunts	VS	Delivery Boys
-		



Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

Almighty Champion Delivery Boys Dirty Bunts High Cheese Whizzers Light That Baby Up LL Dynasty Resale Points Lopez Dispensers 8 NicksDynasty South Side Hitmen Valleycats Winning Ugly

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

Almighty Champion Delivery Boys Dirty Bunts High Cheese Whizzers Light That Baby Up LL Dynasty Resale Points Lopez Dispensers 8 NicksDynasty South Side Hitmen Valleycats Winning Ugly

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

Almighty Champion Delivery Boys Dirty Bunts High Cheese Whizzers Light That Baby Up LL Dynasty Resale Points Lopez Dispensers 8 NicksDynasty South Side Hitmen Valleycats Winning Ugly No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled